
Funding Summary for Suffolk County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 6.7%$453,000
Aid to Prosecution 12.2%$833,700
Byrne JAG 1.3%$85,950
DCJS ATI 9.2%$625,000
Enhancement Aid to Labs 7.1%$486,419
Juvenile Accountability Block Grant 0.3%$23,536
Legislative Initiatives 5.9%$400,071
Livescan Equipment Program 2.2%$150,000
Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud Prevention 4.3%$293,010
National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act 0.6%$43,084
Neighborhood Violence Prevention Project 4.4%$300,000
OPCA ATI Classification 23.1%$1,570,670
Project GIVE 15.7%$1,068,093
Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services 5.3%$363,840
Support for RYJT Priorities. 1.5%$100,000
Video Recording of Statements Equipment Grant 0.1%$10,000

Total: 100.0%$6,806,373

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Suffolk County $453,000 Aid to Defense Active

$453,000Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Suffolk County $833,700 Aid to Prosecution Active

$833,700Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

Byrne JAGType of Funding:
Suffolk County $48,950 Enhanced Defense Pending

Family Residences and Essential Enterprises, Inc. $10,000 Wyandanch Council of Thought and Action Pending

Economic Opportunity Council of Suffolk, Inc. $27,000 SNUG Training Active
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

$85,950Byrne JAGSubtotal for

DCJS ATIType of Funding:
EAC, Inc. $625,000 Suffolk TASC Active

$625,000DCJS ATISubtotal for

Enhancement Aid to LabsType of Funding:
Suffolk County $90,000 Aid to Crime Labs Active

Suffolk County $396,419 Aid to Crime Labs Active

$486,419Enhancement Aid to LabsSubtotal for

Juvenile Accountability Block GrantType of Funding:
Suffolk County $23,536 Suffolk County Juvenile Data Improvement Project Active

$23,536Juvenile Accountability Block GrantSubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
L.I. Against Domestic Violence, Inc. $12,500 Domestic Violence Precinct Services Active

L.I. Against Domestic Violence, Inc. $12,500 Civil/Criminal Domestic Violence Court Services Active

West Islip Union Free School District $68,571 School Security Program Pending

New York Legal Assistance Group, Inc. $20,000 Civil/Criminal Domestic Violence Legal Services Pending

Victims Information Bureau of Suffolk, Inc. $12,500 Domestic Violence Services Pending

L.I. Against Domestic Violence, Inc. $20,000 Domestic Violence Services Pending

L.I. Against Domestic Violence, Inc. $50,000 Domestic Violence Services Pending

Parents for Megan's Law $40,000 Crime Victims Center Pending

Retreat, Inc. $60,000 Domestic Violence Program Active

Lifeline Mediation, Inc. $30,000 Anti-Violence Programs for Youth and Families Active

Parents for Megan's Law $15,000 Anti-Crime Initiative Active

Parents for Megan's Law $29,000 Rape Crisis Services Active
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Victims Information Bureau of Suffolk, Inc. $30,000 Domestic Violence Prevention Services Pending

$400,071Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

Livescan Equipment ProgramType of Funding:
Suffolk County $150,000 Livescan Equipment Program Pending

$150,000Livescan Equipment ProgramSubtotal for

Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud PreventionType of Funding:
Suffolk County $293,010 Motor Vehicle Theft & Insurance Fraud Prevention Pending

$293,010Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud PreventionSubtotal for

National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActType of Funding:
Suffolk County $21,542 2015 Paul Coverdell Forensic Improvement Award Pending

Suffolk County $21,542  2015 Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant Pending

$43,084National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActSubtotal for

Neighborhood Violence Prevention ProjectType of Funding:
Economic Opportunity Council of Suffolk, Inc. $300,000 Suffolk County SNUG Active

$300,000Neighborhood Violence Prevention ProjectSubtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
Suffolk County $842,302 Suffolk County Pretrial Supervised Release Program Active

Suffolk County $580,562 Suffolk County DWI Jail Alternatives Program Active

Suffolk County $147,806 Suffolk County Defender-based Advocacy (DBA) Program Active

$1,570,670OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

Project GIVEType of Funding:
Suffolk County $51,000 Project GIVE Active

Suffolk County $10,000 Project GIVE Active

Suffolk County $395,500 Project GIVE Active
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Suffolk County $73,900 Project GIVE Active

Suffolk County $537,693 Project GIVE Active

$1,068,093Project GIVESubtotal for

Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesType of Funding:
Suffolk County Probation Department $363,840 Suffolk Re-entry Task Force and Enhanced Services Active

$363,840Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesSubtotal for

Support for RYJT Priorities.Type of Funding:
Suffolk County $100,000 Long Island Regional Youth Justice Team Active

$100,000Support for RYJT Priorities.Subtotal for

Video Recording of Statements Equipment GrantType of Funding:
Suffolk County $10,000 Video Recording of Statements Equipment Active

$10,000Video Recording of Statements Equipment GrantSubtotal for

$6,806,373SuffolkTotal for
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